Metallic enclosure SR2
SR2-SRN8625K
产品型号 SR2-SRN8625K
产品ID SRN8625K
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8015646753458
目录说明 Metallic enclosure SR2
详细描述 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800x600x250mm (HxWxD)
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
技术参数
SR2适用产品系列
2Number of Flange
Openings
4行数
Door盖板类型
3R 级外壳防护等级
Surface mounting安装类型
Single柜门类型
Powder coating表面处理
Galvanized steel结构材质
1/3SR2-SRN8625K
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16
Opaque柜门表面处理
Steel壳体材料
RAL 7035 - Light GreyRAL Number
Grey颜色
Material Compliance
9AKK108468A2382RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
20221015RoHS日期
9AKK108469A7731REACH Declaration
False - does not contain substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
20240429REACH Date
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
环境条件
IP65防护等级
Grounded (Class I)防护等级
1STC804013D0203环境信息
尺寸
25宽度(模块化垫片数)
600 mm产品净宽
800 mm产品净高
250 mm产品净深
31 kg产品净重
182 mm内深 (t2)
Cabinet Plate 1.2 mm
Door Plate 1.2 mm
Thickness
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
31.500 kg1级包装 总重
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK108468A2382符合性声明 - CE
Installation
1STM6041230001说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
9AKK107991A8329数据手册，技术资料
2/3SR2-SRN8625K
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16
分类
EC000058 - Empty cabinetETIM 8
EC000058 - Empty cabinetETIM 9
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
V11.0 : 27142408e级
U对象分类代码
低压产品及系统  → 箱壳类产品  → IP40嵌入式用户配电箱  → Metal Enclosures  → SR2
分类
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
AA1004 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2-AA1004 1 piece
AA1203 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA1204 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2SR spare parts 1 piece
AA1206 Cabinet SR2 1 piece
AA5190 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA5200 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8001 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8002 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8003 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8010 Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8011 Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8025 Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
AA8050 Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
EV0015 Accessory for Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
TQ6610 Metallic enclosure SR2 SR2 1 piece
3/3SR2-SRN8625K
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16